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
floor, overslztd 3 car datac-hed 
isrs«« patio, barbecue. Close. 
to transportation shopmns; 
and high school. Asklni 
134.750-would O.I

TOR nENT

LISTINGS NEEDED

W. E. BOWEN 
REALTOR 

1327 Post Ave. 
FA 8-7655

EDNA MULLIN . ASSOC.
FA 8-5835

3 BDRM. & DEN 
TORRANCE PLAZA
Completely derorati-d Inside, 
and out. lurae kin h-n wit , 
bullt-lns On tre» lined in. fi

ISBELL
l^ REALTY 

13O3 Crauahaw Bled . Torranee
1^ FA 8-3141 IS

  8OUTHWOOD ESTATES 1 
I Bdrm . 1 bath. Sunken L/R 
with F,Bl. Built-in*, carpets 
dr«p«a Oov. p«llo. Lie. F'yd 
fully landscaped Sprinklers 
Near Wsat Hluh i Bishop 
Montrnmery MOW). 379-9:ilil 

 MALL 2 BJrni. hoil«e on ll< 
lot In Lancaster area. 

Call 130-7130

ca porch, fenced vard with 
workshop Walk ona block to 
school Nice nenhborhood.

$ 17,595
rtH/.or -l.»rp ! bedroom and 

e n rompletelv carpeted. 
Lcsds nf walnut panelllni. 
 ustom built wet bar. swlnf- 
Int; cafe doors, drapaa. new 
»lnvl kitchen floor covered 
patlr D'Uched farafe. larva 
40x141 lot. An exceptional 
hou*e. |

READY REALTY
r.'7 W. PARSON TURMArfB

3 Bedrooms 
FORECLOSED

By ruvlnf aV Loans. Complete­ 
ly rrpuhited. 10% down No 
2nd. no loan fee onlv lll.MHl.

JIM DAVIS
834-5207

LEASl: OPTION

SCOTTSDALE 
TOWN HOUSES 
(Country Club Living)

Rent i luxury 3 or 4 
bedroom, 2 bath home 
at beautiful SCOTTS­ 
DALE TOWN HOUSES 
for i year. At the end 
of that period, without 
any additional cash, 
you've made your down 
payment.

e Private Clubhouse 
e Swimming Pool 
e Wading Pool 
e Kiddie Parks 
e Little League Ball Park 
  Full Size Football Field

Visit SCOTTSDALE 
TOWN HOUSES model 
today. Avalon Blvd. be­ 
tween Carson and Se- 
pulveda, one mile East 
of the Harbor Freeway, 

1 mile South of the San

Call TE 4-6725 - Open 
daily 10 a.m. 'til 8 p.m.

HAWTHORNE: 4 BDRM
2', Kill. iii.,.|.-n III,,, nei-v-

' due"* !i'.'i\" l "l'' l ''^3lR>rl ' : " " 

OB JI-8P4I I'M1 or Kv«».

REDONDO BEACH 1
1 FOR INFORMATION CALL FR 24422 |

  Real Estate 
For Sale

HOMES POR SALE *0

* *
Suncrest Park

1 Bear... in Double i.rsie. 
Onlj IIUUU down Owner will 
carry lalunce on lat trust 
<la«d IIDi per m.mlli. IIS.1UO 
full price. Tall DA >-»7UO lor 
lurlh'r details.

G.I. No Money Down
1IJ9 monlli Im-luJes all . . 
Kxtrjt sharp 3 bedroom, home. 
In Wllmmston. Service porch. 
<l!ntn< room, luraxe. 118,000 
full urlcf. For Further details 
. «ll bA 9-I7UO.

$200 Dn., $99 Mo.
'J Bedrr.om stucco home »* 
rnge. Only J13 50" full price 
for further il*l-ill« rail 

DA 8-870C

New  $ 1 800 Down
1 Uedro«m home   Iniilt-ins

b'liVhi, "nouMe"' tiansViVl.lsX 
full prira. Call DA I-S7UO for 
further drtnils.

SPINNER REALTY 
15401 S. Western 
if DA 9-8700 *

"NO DOWN TO G.I. 
4 BEDROOM

 Inmil! roMi'i'i' u'pen'V-"'''"'" I* 

11. < imlio and workshop. SUM 
p.-r iimnth f t I. Vacant.

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR - 370-5791 

Open 'til 9
42J7 HKnoNDO Bi'll. BLVD. 

LAWNDALE

MAJESTIC
REAL ESTATE
22619 S. Figueroa

328-2800

  Real Estate 
For Sale

HOMES FOR SALE 90

Time Realty
* ELLINWOOD 

VA acre +
Owner will lake >16<10 down, 
on this 3 nidroom. 1'- Ut.i 
hillside hcroc. on a 10x211 *t. 
lit Tirrlllc location new 
South High 

KR 1-9:2]

* OPEN TIL SOLD 
Buy G.I. or FHA

No money down U.I or mini- 
liiui-, down FHA Drive by 
<k"7 L'.ulse Ave Vacant J 
bed room. Prime location. 

KR B-tiaXI

FR 8-9222
5143 CAllE WAYOR
IA'1 PAC Cb'l. MW».)

TIME
e QUICK CCCUPANCYe

MIMITA

L 'Km.'" Owne'r"" wIlT'tinin'*" 

I19M dn

h.,"  Irfriir" D/lTm.. K/T! \ 
Cnfil 1\ bath. lie. trees. F/ 
yd. Kxcil. loc. MJ,3W. uuy

3 Bdrm stucco cpt'd Lie. 
coy. patln BBO Lovelv y,| 
Nr. Catholic Schl. 4 Church 
UJ.OUO. 10% dn.

NEAR HARBOR C1TT PINES 
1 Udrm. stucco. II W firs 
Cheerful L/Rm. HS.tlO   
11 61*5 4n 

B M. PATTERSON 
91317 t4arhonne Lomltam-n»<
BY OWNKh PfllVK BY 

1901 W laird SI See thla
Uorly 3 bdim 1! hulli. P'Rm. 
W /W cpl. ihruiuil fov. putlo 
with fenced In back yd. Extra 
lute curma ICxcellonl rond. 

Priced to Sell

  Real Estate 
For Sale i

HOMES FOR SAII 90

NO DOWN G.I. 
Take Advantage 

Now
3 BDRM, 1V4 BATH 

$155 MO. INCLUDES 
Taxes 4 Insurance

with hardwood floors, furcad 
sir ht^tlni system Block 
wall fenced yard, covered 
].«tii Owner will palm lnt«r- 
lor to suit. Full price M0.7UO

may he too late

Nu-Way Realty 
FA 0-2770

REPOSSESSION

tnili. hum- IIUMI down, bill'- 
Unie financed M S','1, ,Ti

'""'"HOLLOMON
REALTOR FA 8-1600

IH.'J .'RKNSHAW BLVD.

INCOME FROFERTV 
Reiidentiol 100

STEAL IT! 
8 UNITS 

FULL PRICE $69,500 
6'/4 X GROSS

Priced to aell today with 
»6(««i down Conslat of «  1. 
liroiooniH and t l-bedroom». 
HUJ wall/wall rarpeUnr. built- 
in rinie ft ovens, lota of tile, 
k tarafts IIKI% occuplod In- 
,,.,n« of 1990 per month More 
Hi in [.«-« for Itself For ap

Nu-Way Realty 
"' "FA"o-"2770""

S IIOI'SEI! ON LOT - 9 Bed
ii.,. iu» each. 100 ft. biiHin,-, 
Ironlagr. Priced to sell. Ca. 
flrorcx llanback Arrow R.'«

  Reol Estate <
NCOME PROPERTY i 

Residential 100

$2500 DOWN 
4 UNITS

3 BDRMS., 2 BATHS 
OWNERS UNIT

Thl« lowly Income property 
IH located In tin- bench :irr.i

:: 2-beilroom Aptt . plu» 6 »»- 
ru(ea Less than a year old. 
For nppolntmtnt to Me. call.

Nu-Way Realty 
FA 0-2770

4 UNITS - LONG BEACH 
O....d money mnker. Will ex- 
t hnnie for Inrrer unltx In Tor- 
lanc? uroa Call Cieone H«n- 
hm-k. Airow Rrolty. 

FA 0-86S6

OISERT and 
Mountain Property '06

e APPLE VALLEY e
 .«  Hiilf "i Trmle :' home.. 
Mpni-Hlr lots. 1 Bdrm.. m 
Inilli :i Bdrm.. 1\ bath. Ur«e 
hiin/rm K/pl. * Bullt-lns 
Roth hnve drupen larpetlng 
Nrar srhools * rlionplni A.. 
»ime exUtlni FHA Loans 
Write I'll Box 413. Apple 
Vnll. y. Calif.

RIAL ISTATI
Exchanges 114

WILL TRADEI
« 1-HKUItuuM UNITS IN 
WILMINtiTON. GUOU CON 
blTION FOR -WH.N'i ?•'• 
1IEMET ARIA. LROKKn. 
FRANK P. VAN 1IBILK, 
BM VISTA DEL MONT"; UK- 
MET. CALIF 7U-*is-Oil7

5 UNITS-INCOME $400 
Kxcel. n«nrlii(. No loin f«e 
Lune lot with room to build 
more. No vnc. Trade for Beiu-li 
I,..,,, Realtor QA 4-7HS or

HEAL ESTATE Wanted 116

PRIVATE Party Intel-tiled In « 
Koorl buy . 1 « hnua. or du 
!>les .'nil niter 1 p in 

HA (l-i'Jil

» Real Estate   Real Estate
NCOME PROPERTY INCOME PROPERTY 

Business, Industrial 107 Business, Industrial 102

Commercial Building 
FOR LEASE

if Convenient location in Downtown 
Torronce at 1619 Gramercy   former 
Torrance Herald building.

if Approximately 10,000 square feet 
of space   Office and Plant.

if Suitable for Business - Light Manu­ 
facturing - Warehousing.

VERY REASONABLE TERMS

Telephone 325-6060, ask for 
Mr. Jones   or consult 

your local Real Estate Broker.

TORRANCE 
PRESS-HERALD 
Classified Ads 

Will Get Results

  Rentals
,PARTMENT$

rurnlshed 120

ARAUU apartment, near down-

furnlsluid. ' Ifii" "ptr month" 
I»btll Realty. FA8-314I.

EWLY decorated 2 Bedroom 
10US W. "0" St. »31 wk IB. 
eluding utllltlai.

6b 1 BDRM duplei. Water

Torrance!.

Full size kitchen. Recreation 
area. Child ok. FA I-W30.

Fenced yard. Oilldrtn ok. 
Call eves 423- 61177

BDRM. Apt. Excellent lot-A­ 
lton Utilities Incl. 122.50 a wk 
Call 838-13.10 after 3 p.m. 

MODERN Bac-h. Apt. (Private?)

aTler !l" gn m"' " *"' tM'l;n'

6!. 1 KEDROOM apartment, 
I52H Bay view. Wllraln«ton

VERT nice, 2-Bdrm. Children 
OK. 111! week Incl. utllltlta. 
li«J3 Lakme. Wllmlnfton

dren ok. Ul wk Includ ni 
ullltieH. 915 Wllm. Blvd

& shop. SI19.60 a mo. or »:il JO 
wk. 1UJU N. Broad. Wllm

WILMINUTUN 8 beat. UO How 
PI Children ok. 131 a week 
Includlnl utllltlta Wllrn

t«0~irt«o. 1 BEDRUOM Siuall 
child ok. S«n Padro irtaT 

Call S33-048*

luundry (ac. Neiu- nhops 914 
Bom! Ave. CaJI HSO-JMJ.

$65 MO F1IRN. Bachelor Apt 
mil. pd. 1804 wT JSlat It 
Lomlti. FR 8-36M.

BACHELOR Apia. 113. BO week.

Plnca your Classified Ad Or­ 
ders befora 3 p.m. Tuaadaya for 
Wednesday Issues: befora J p.m. 
Krldav for Sunday Issues

WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOURvii. f\A C ^A^/\ T.T A AK04Telephone DA 5-6060 or TE 4-4581 CLASSIFIED AD FOR BEST RESULTS PRESS JOURNAL and HARBOR MAIL


